TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MARIA TERESA ONDO AVOMO
TEL:+240.555.955.521

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
MALABO MALABO
SB164ABNOOE066749 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN10E067453 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
WOLOTGF4825087243 1 USED OPEL ASTRA
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ZBN10E023269 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB1BJ56L40E060908 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
JIMZGG143231153994 1 USED MAZDA 6

HS CODE 87032390

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQSSG017540000

ORIGINAL

1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1490.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

0302232

12.06 m3

12.06 m3

10.86 m3

12.06 m3

12.06 m3

12.00 m3
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